	Legislators to Contact

	Senator Chris Hansen   Probable bill sponsor
Chris@hansenforcolorado.com
chris.hansen.senate@coleg.gov
303-866-4861
200 E. Colfax Ave  RM
Denver, CO 80203 

	Senator Steve Fenberg  - Senate President
https://www.stevefenberg.org/contact
steve@stevefenberg.org
stephen.fenberg.senate@coleg.gov
303-866-4872
200 E. Colfax  Room 34
Denver, CO 80203 

	Senator Robert Rodriguez  - Senate Majority Leader
Robert.rodriguez.senate@coleg.gov
303-866-4852
200 E. Colfax  Room 346
Denver, CO 80203

	Senator Paul Lundeen  - Senate Minority Leader
https://www.paullundeen.org/contact
paul.lundeen.senate@coleg.gov
303-866-4835
200 E. Colfax  Room 346
Denver, CO  80203 

	Representative Julie McCluskie   - Speaker of the House
https://mccluskieforco.com/contact
Julie.mccluskie.house@coleg.gov
303-866-2952
200 E. Colfax  Room 307
Denver, CO 80203

	Representative Monica Duran  - House Majority Leader
https://www.monicaduran.com/contact-me
monica.duran.house@coleg.gov
303-866-5522
P.O. Box 402                                        200 E. Colfax  Room 307
Wheat Ridge, CO 80034                   Denver, CO 80203

	Rose Pugliese  - House Minority Leader
https://roseforcolorado.com/contact-2/
rose@roseforcolorado.com
rose.pugliese.house@coleg.gov
719-445-1818
303-866-2965
200 E. Colfax   Room 307
Denver, CO  80203 




